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Recei ved: 09/06/ 2011

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 9/06/11

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 157

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

August 2011.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.45453
0.43467
0.42597
0.45036
0.45143
0.45453
0.42584

0-10%

0.45453
0.43467
0.42597
0.45036
0.45143
0.45453
0.42584

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.56249
0.58001
0.48414
0.51925
0.51858
0.56249
0.55611

15 -20%

0.58806
0.60637
0.50615
0.54285
0.54216
0.58806
0.58139

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.40907
0.39120
0.38337
0.40532
0.40628
0.40907
0.38325

15 -20%

0.38635
0.36947
0.36207
0.38280
0.38371
0.38635
0.36196

>20%

0.66476
0.68546
0.57217
0.61366
0.61287
0.66476
0.65722

>20%

0.31817
0.30427
0.29818
0.31525
0.31600
0.31817
0.29809

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 158 effective 10/06/2011
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